

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-2543 Version: 1 Name: Service Order Agreement – CareerArc Group –

Talent Department

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 11/17/2016 In control: Senior Business Officer

 On agenda:
 8/9/2017
 Final action:
 8/9/2017

 Enactment date:
 8/9/2017
 Enactment #:
 17-1129

Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Order Agreement between the District and

CareerArc Group, Burbank, CA, for the latter to provide Social Recruiting Services, including Social Recruiting Management Software, Social Network Distribution, Social Recruitment Branding, Web Distribution, Social Recruiting Analytics, and Mobile Application, to the Talent Department, for the period of October 31, 2016 through February 28, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-2543 Service Order Agreement – CareerArc Group – Talent Department

Contact: Tara.Gard@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/9/2017	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent	Report Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Order Agreement between the District and CareerArc Group, Burbank, CA, for the latter to provide Social Recruiting Services, including Social Recruiting Management Software, Social Network Distribution, Social Recruitment Branding, Web Distribution, Social Recruiting Analytics, and Mobile Application, to the Talent Department, for the period of October 31, 2016 through February 28, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.